
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday,  March 5, 2012 – Friday, March 16, 2012 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, March 5, 2012  
  NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
  NARA Customer Service Forum 
     
 Tuesday, March 6, 2012 
  Quarterly Foundation Board Meeting 
  Senate Youth Program Dinner 

Statesmanship Award Dinner 
 
Wednesday, March 7, 2012 
  Founder Online Launch Event 
  Nixon in China Event at the Institute of Peace 
 
Thursday, March 8, 2012 
 NARA Management Team Meeting 
 Barbara Franklin Book Launch Event 
   
Friday, March 9, 2012 
  Community Outreach Dinner 
 
Monday, March 12, 2012 
  Greeting of Sunshine Week participants 
  NARA Monthly Development Meeting 
 
Tuesday, March 13, 2012 



 

2 

 

  NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
  Meeting with the crew of the USS Constitution  
  
Wednesday, March 14, 2012 

NARA Management Team Meeting 
NARA All Hands Meeting 

   
Thursday, March 15, 2012 
               
Friday, March 16, 2012 
  Pat Nixon Exhibit Opening at the Nixon Library 
   
 
  
  


